
SOFT SKILL COURSES 
University of Genova  

possibly to be held each year 
English 

Antonella Poce, Università di Roma Tor Vergata European research and fund raising for research. 
16 hours 

 
Mario Marchese, Università di Genova, DITEN, mario.marchese@unige.it Paper Wri3ng 12 hours 
 
Fabio Roli, Università di Genova, DIBRIS, fabio.roli@unige.it  Effec3ve habits and skills for 

successful young scien3sts. 20 hours 
 
Stefano Dominelli, Università di Genova, DISPI, stefano.dominelli@unige.it  Interna3onal Law for 

Conflicts and Cyber Security. 6 hours 
 
Susan Campbell, Università di Genova, Dip. Economia, susan.campbell@unige.it Intermediate 

wri3ng for publica3on" & "Intermediate speaking & Grammar", 16 hours. 
 
Luca AndrigheOo, Università di Genova, DISFOR luca.andrigheOo@unige.it Publish or Perish? 

Introduc3on to academic publishing. 4/8 hours. 
 
Orazio Aiello, Università di Genova, DITEN orazio.aiello@unige.it Project management and Self-

development (the path for excellence in research). 15 hours. 
 
Linda BaVstuzzi, Università di Genova, DIBRIS, linda.baVstuzzi@unige.it Ethics and Bioethics in 

Bioengineering and Robo3cs. 
 
ValenWna Pasquale, Anna Maria Pastorini, Is#tuto Italiano di Tecnologia Genova Open Science and 

Research Data Management 
 
Antonio Sgorbissa, Università di Genova, DIBRIS, antonio.sgorbissa@unige.it  Theatrical 

techniques for scien3fic presenta3on. 
 
Italiano 
 
Claudia SanguineW (APRE), Filippo Domaneschi, Ervis Martani, claudia.sanguineW@unige.it I 

principi generali della progeSazione: scegliere, scrivere e presentare un progeSo su bandi 
compe33vi nazionali e europei", 8 ore. 

 
Fabrizio Bracco, Univeristà di Genova, DISFOR fabrizio.bracco@unige.it Comunicare la Scienza: 

Strategie Efficaci per Condividere i Risulta3 della Ricerca ad un ampio pubblico. 8 ore. 
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